CHANGING THE FUTURE OF
YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

FIND A TEAM. FUND A TEAM.

midwayusafoundation.org/donate

[55713] Northern Cambria High School Rifle Team

Every shooting team can receive a tax deductible donation right through our website.

i ~ MidwayUSA Foundation - Endowment Statement

o Reference Date Amount Balance
jglrmryﬁrquortsrnng) Association Inc. 12/29/2020 75.00 = 115,444.79
Palmyra Sportsmens Association Inc. e L T Tt A___%_%/%?/_%Q?_Q 150.00 15,594.79
Contribution to Foundation Forever Endowment Bl R 12/31/2020 (38.99) 15,555.80
2020-Q4 Gain/(Loss) 12/31/2020 1,546.77 17,102.57
Larry & Brenda Potterfield Matching Program 1/1/2021 129.10 17,231.67
Contribution to Foundation Forever Endowment 3/31/2021 (43.08) ~ 17,188.59
2021-Q1 Gain/(Loss) 2 ©3/31/2021 705.23 17,893.82
Contribution to Foundation Forever Endowment i 6/3Q/2})3_1 Eis (44.73) 17,849.09
2021-Q2 Gain/(Loss) ey ~ 6/30/2021 1,199.40 19,048.49
Contribution to Foundation Forever Endowment ~ 9/30/2021 (47.62)  19,000.87
2021-Q3 Gain/(Loss) A 9/30/2021 346.39 19,347.26
PA Youth Shooting Association Inc. 12/14/2021 150.00 19,497.26
R.K. Mellon Family Foundation L P/isfppi, . | 26000 ~ 19,697.26
Contribution to Foundation Forever Endowment e e tppapbEal : (49.24) 19,648.02
2021-04 Gain/(Loss) = 12/31/2021 966.89 20,614.91
Larry & Brenda Potterfield Matching Program ol . 1/1/2022 72.30 - 20,6847;21A
_PA Youth Shooting Association Inc. 5 2/15/2022 1,000.00 21,687.21
Larry & Brenda Potterfield Matching ProgramA__;_ 3/1/2022 1,193.00 22,880.21
Contribution to Foundation Forever Endowment 3/31/2022 (57.20) 22,823.01
2022-Q1 Gain/(Loss) 3/31/2022 (426.74) 22,396.27
Contribution to Foundation Forever Endowment o 6/30/2022 (55.99) 22,340.28
2022-Q1 Gain/(Loss) Sh T elvkon . Wby . ZbEely
Cash Grant = 8/19/2022 '~  (1,32000) ' 19688147
Contribution to Foundation Forever Endowment 9/30/2022 (49.22) 19,638.95
2022-Q3 Gain/(Loss) 9/30/2022 (83339) . = 1830556
Contribution to Foundation Forever Endowment e eeseraae B 12 BP0 826 T e 100957 308
2022-04 Gain/(Loss) 12/31/2022 972.84 20,230.14
Contribution to Foundation Mission Support 3/31/2023 (50.58) 20,179.56
Quarterly Gain/(Loss) 3/31/2023 632.37 20,811.93
Contribution to Foundation Mission Support & 6/30/2023 (52.03) 20,759.90
Quarterly Gain/(Loss) £ Foy e DIt & 6/30/2023 723.91 21,483.81
Cash Grant 9/1/2023 (1,041.00) 20,442.81
Contribution to Foundation Mission Support 9/30/2023 ~(51.11) . -20,39170°
Quarterly Gain/(Loss) : S e ~ 9/30/2023 (165.16) 20,226.54
Ending Balance 11/1/2023 20,226.54
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s ~_Reference Date

rBeglnnmg Balance - e 12/31/2009
PA Youth  Shooting Assoctatron n Inc. - Cash 9/29/2015
R.K. I\/elion n Family Foundatlon Cash o e 1 19/29/2015
Indlrect AIIocatlon (Misc.-2015 Q3- 1/7/2016 = 9/30/20?5
rLarry& Brenda Potterﬂeld Cash : 7 e 110/8/2015
Indirect Allocation (Misc.-2015 Qtr 4 1/28/2016 ik 12/31/2015
Northern Cambrra  High S School Rifle Team SRUale 1/27/2016
Indirect Allocation (Misc.- -2016Q1ADB-5/4/2016 _ 3/31/2016
PA Youth Shootlng Association Inc. e i ; ; e ~ 6/30/2016
Q2o0lGEemARS . T T 6/30/2016
Q3 Earnings Tiamaat SRy e =, . 9/30/2016
Q4 Earnings e bk i i o 12/31/2016
2016 Grant Payout = ' s g X 2/10/2017
PAY Youth h Shooting | Assouatlon Inc e MR R i 2/21/2017
Larry & Brenda Potterfield Matchlng Pro 7 ST T = 392017
Q1l Earnings R ST e Eh 73/3l1/720177”7
Q2 Earnings o P ~ 6/30/2017
PAY Youth Shootmg Assomatron Inc.. SEm e e i 7/10/2017
Larry & Brenda Potterﬂeld Matchmg Pro 5 A il ol =  8/10/2017
Q3 Earnings 2 S o O 797/7307/207177
Q4 Earnings 5 % P i 12@17/72071777 5
Grant Payout 2017 e A _ psjonis
Contrrbrutlon to Foundatlon Forever Endowment 7 AN, i §/371/20178 i
Q1 Earnings ik A ~ 3/31/2018
Contribution to Foundatlon Forever Endowment i - . §/37Q/g01787 %
Q2 Earnings T [ E/?i)/;()lﬁ
7Contr|but|on to Foundatlon Forever Endowment 9/30/2018
Q3 Earnings a0 s S it e /30/2018
Contrlbutlon to Foundatron Forever Endowment 12/31/2018
Q4 Earnings L SRpaad Sauiiny SEpT i 13 P0rs
Grant Payments 2/16/2019
Contrrbutron to Foundatlon Forever Endowment =, Lo  3/31j2019
2019-Q1 Earnings 3/31/2019
Contnbutron to Foundatlon Forever Endowment R 5 - 6/730/720397
2019-Q2 Garn/(Loss) i3 i : s 6/30/2019
Contrlbutron to | Found'c;tron Forever Endowment A S - 9/30/2019
2019-Q3 ¢ Gam/( oss) i 5 = 9/30/2019
Contrrbutron to Foundatron Forever Endowment i ] e _12/33/201S
2019-Q4 Gain/(Loss) R 12/31/2019
Net Asset/Transfers Offset e G SRS 727/1§/£02707
Contrlbutron to Foundatron Forever Endowment = i 2 3/31/2020
2020-Q1 Gain/(Loss) e ~3/31/2020
Contribution to Foundation Forever Endowment e i & 6/30/2020
2020 Q2 Gam/(Loss) : : = e ek S i 6/30/2020
Contrrbutron to Foundatlon Forever Endowment e 5 9/30/}020
2020 Q3 Galn/(Loss

9/30/2020

t through our website.
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